Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fleur Lauriot Prevost - (806847) - Brompton SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.84
1:18.86
1:20.07
1:21.34
1:21.80
1:22.00
1:22.27
1:25.59
1:27.86
1:30.25
1:30.48
1:31.39
1:33.60
1:33.60
1:34.06
1:34.32
1:35.42
1:36.33
1:36.73
1:39.13
1:39.57
1:41.14
1:45.31
1:48.21
1:51.13

1:54.30
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WA Pts

368

324
287
266
245
243
236
220
220

199
185
182
174
154
142
131
120

Round

N

I

Date

2611117
17/06/18
01/11/15
21/06/15
15/03/15
25/11/14
26/06/16
22/06/14
17/11/13
16/06/13
07/12113
05/01/14
01/03/12
25/03/12
03/11/12
12/01/13
18/11/12
11/02/12
28/01/12
07/01/12
04/12/11
05/11/11
22/10/11
29/01/11
12/02/11
08/01/11

Meet

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017
Brompton Summer Club Championships 2018
Ealing November Open Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Brompton Club Championships

Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Ealing SC Development Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier

Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet
Ealing November Development Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me

Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet

Venue

London
Fulham Pools
Northolt
London
Enfield
Fulham
London
Fulham
Enfield
Fulham
Swindon
Bexleyheath
Enfield
Enfield
Ealing
Staines
Enfield
Ealing
Swindon
Staines
Enfield
Ealing
Biggleswade
Swindon
Barnet

Walton-on-Thames
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Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3

4
Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.86
1:18.84
1:22.27
1:20.07
1:21.34
1:21.80
1:22.00
1:25.59
1:31.39
1:30.48
1:27.86
1:30.25
1:34.32
1:35.42
1:34.06
1:33.60
1:33.60
1:36.33
1:36.73
1:39.13
1:39.57
1:41.14
1:45.31
1:51.13
1:48.21
1:54.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

367
368
324
351
335
329
327
287
236
243
266
245
215
207
216
220
220
201
199
185
182
174
154
131
142

120

Round

F
F

Date

17/06/18
261117
26/06/16
01/11/15
21/06/15
15/03/15
25/11/14
22/06/14
05/01/14
07/12/13
17/11/13
16/06/13
12/01/13
18/11/12
03/11/12
25/03/12
01/03/12
11/02/12
28/01/12
07/01/12
04/12/11
05/11/11
22/10/11
12/02/11
29/01/11
08/01/11

Meet

Brompton Summer Club Championships 2018
Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017
Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

Ealing November Open Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Brompton Club Championships

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
Ealing SC Development Meet

Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier

Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet
Ealing November Development Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me
Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet

Venue

Fulham Pools
London
London
Northolt
London
Enfield
Fulham
Fulham
Bexleyheath
Swindon
Enfield
Fulham
Staines
Enfield
Ealing
Enfield
Enfield
Ealing
Swindon
Staines
Enfield
Ealing
Biggleswade
Barnet
Swindon

Walton-on-Thames
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Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3

4
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
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